MAYTONI

Pendant lamp LUNA 5W

360°

Article

Brand

Collection

Series

Product type

Fitting color

Fitting material

Color temperature

IP protection
Dimmable

Height

Color rendering index
Scattering angle
Voltage

Diameter

Protection level
Warranty

Power

Volume

Minimum height
Maximum height
Light flux

The shape of the base
Energy efficiency class

Fireproof

PO39PL-5W4K-10INS-B

Technical

Pendant

LUNA

Pendant lamp

Black and white

Aluminum and plastic

4000 K

IP 20

No

2100 mm

90 CRI

360 °

AC 220-240 V50 Hz V

100 mm

Class2

5 years

5w

0.005 m?

100 mm

2100 mm

330 Lm

Round

G

No

49 (0) 2533 64 295200


tel:+490253364295200

Packing length

Net

Gross

Service life

Mounting hole depth

Mounting hole diameter

Mounting hole shape

Mounting type

Number of LEDs

160 mm

0.38 kg

0.4 kg

50000 h

27 mm

85 mm

Round

Trimless
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